MIN
-40°C
 CPK-HF-28
high-frequency limit level sensors
for reliable limit level sensing of various liquids, slurries and pastes
installation with the tubular extender in tanks, containers, sumps or funnels
and containers
resistant to adhesion of viscous and adhering media (ketchups, yoghurts,

protecting hose (for H cable gland) at extra cost
SIMEX Ltd., Wielopole 11, 80-556 Gdańsk, Poland, tel. (+48) 58 762-07-77, www.simex.pl
ORDER CODE
CPK-HF-28N ––
type of electrode:
1B : coated electrode (PEEK, O-ring NBR)
10B : coated electrode (PEEK, O-ring NBR) with protective crown
1E : coated electrode (PEEK, O-ring EPDM)
10E : coated electrode (PEEK, O-ring EPDM) with protective crown
1V : coated electrode (PEEK, O-ring FPM (Viton))
10V : coated electrode (PEEK, O-ring FPM (Viton)) with protective crown
connection method:
B : standard plastic cable gland
(compatible with TN-28)
V : standard plastic cable gland with spiral,
cannot be used for TN-28
H : plastic cable gland for protective hose,
cannot be used for TN-28
cable length in [m]
–
CPK-HF-28N- 1 B- F G- P - B - K5
CORRECT SPECIFICATION EXAMPLES
(1B) ; (FG) , thread G 3/4; (P) PNP (open collector) output; coated electrode (PEEK, NBR O-ring) front installation
(B) plastic cable gland; (K5) cable length 5 m.
ACCESSORIES
CPK-HF-28.4
Level meters / sensors
–
process connection:
FG : front installation, thread G 3/4,
unavailable for 10B, 10E, and 10V type electrodes
RG : back installation, thread G 3/4
FN : front installation, 3/4 NPT,
unavailable for the 10B, 10E, and 10V type electrodes
RN : back installation, 3/4 NPT
–
type of output:
P : PNP (open collector), setting using a magnetic
pen
PD : PNP (open collector with diagnostic), setting
using a magnetic pen or programming wire
K